

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.2/2014 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).737/2014

M/S M. WASEEQ CAFETARIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

WITH

I.A.2/2014 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).738/2014

I.A.2/2014 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).739/2014

I.A.2/2014 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).740/2014

(For stay and office report)

Date : 17/10/2014 These matters was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devansh A. Mohta, Adv.
 Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
 Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
 Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 3rd November, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar