

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2/2014 in W.P. (C) No(s) .737/2014

M/S M. WASEEQ CAFETARIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(For stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.No.2 in W.P. (C) No.739/2014, I.A.No.2 in W.P. (C) No.738/2014 &
I.A.No.2 in W.P. (C) No.740/2014 - (For stay and Office Report)

Date : 01/10/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Devansh A. Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Gwen K.B., Adv.
For Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 11th January, 2016.

Ad-interim relief granted earlier shall continue.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master